
FINNEYTOWN LOCAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 

Special Meeting  

Remote Zoom Meeting 

July 29, 2020 

6:30pm 

 

 
This is a meeting of the Board of Education in public for the purpose of conducting the School 

District's business and is not to be considered a public community meeting. FLSD Policy 0165.1 

 

 

1.  Call to Order 

 

 

2.  Dispense with the Opening Ceremony and Approval of the Minutes from  

     July 20, 2020 

 

 

3.  Discussion – Student Handbooks 

 

 

4.  Discussion – School Resource Officer 

 

 

5.  Superintendent’s Recommendations 
 

5.1   Adoption of the Consent Calendar 
 

It is recommended that the Board adopt the “Consent Calendar” as follows: 
 

Action by the Board of Education in adoption of the “Consent Calendar” at this 

point of the agenda means that all items appearing with an asterisk (*) after the 

title constitute the “Consent Calendar” and are adopted by one single motion, 

unless a member of the Board of Education or the Superintendent requests that 

any such item be removed from the “Consent Calendar” and voted upon 

separately. 

 

a)   Approval of Revised 2020-2021 School Calendar* 

 

It is recommended that the Board approve the following revised 2020-2021 

School Calendar: 

 

August 17, Monday-August 21, Friday Staff In-Service Days 

August 24, Monday-August 28, Friday Staff In-Service Days 

August 31, Monday-Sept. 4, Friday  Staff In-Service Days 

September 7, Monday     Labor Day - No School 

September 8, Tuesday     First Day for Students (Staggered) 

October 23, Friday      1st Quarter Ends (34 days) 
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November 25, Wednesday    Conference Release Day-No School 

November 26 & 27, Thursday & Friday Thanksgiving Break - No School 

December 18, Friday     2nd Quarter Ends (37 days) 

December 21, Monday-January 1, Friday Winter Break - No School 

January 4, Monday      School Resumes 

January 18, Monday     Martin Luther King, Jr. Day - No School 

February 12, Friday      Conference Release Day - No School 

February 15, Monday     Presidents Day - No School 

March 19, Friday      3rd Quarter Ends (52 days) 

March 22, Monday-March 26, Friday  Spring Break - No School 

March 29, Monday      School Resumes 

May 28, Friday       Last Day for Students 

          4th Quarter Ends (45 days) 

May 31, Monday      Memorial Day 

June 1, Tuesday      Staff In-Service Day 

          Last Day for Staff 

 

 

6.    Approval of Administrative Contract Revision 

 

       The Board will approve the following Administrative Contract revision, effective 

 August 1, 2020 through July 31, 2021: 

 

 David Oliverio    Treasurer    $124,117.00 

 

 

7.  Adjournment 

 


